848758.

448759.

488760,

448761.

448762.

448763.

44876A.

448765.

4588766.

a48767.

448768.

848769.

448770.

447430 TO 4849274-continued

KR 614s. Niger. IITA, Ibadan. TVU 5558. Collected
November 22, 1973. Farm, 10km east of Dosso to
Dogondoutchi. Cultivated. Seed.

KR 614I. Niger. IITA, Ibadan. TVO 5559. Collected
Noveaber 22, 1973. Farm, 10km east of Dosso to
Dogondoutchi. Cultivated. Seed.

KR 614J. Niger. IITA, Ibadan. TVO 5560. Collected
November 22, 1973. Farm, 10km east of Dosso to
Dogondoutchi. Cultivated. Seed.

KR 614K. Niger. IITA, Ibadan. TVO 5561. Collected
November 22, 1973. Farm, 10km east of Dosso to
Dogondoutchi. Cultivated. Seed.

KR 614t. Niger. IITA, Ibadan. TVU 5562. Collected

November

Dogondoutchi. Cultivated.

KR 614u.
November

Dogondoutchi. Cultivated.

1973. 10km east of Dosso to

Seed.

22, Farn,

Niger. IITA, Ibadan. TVU 5563. Collected
22, 1973. Farm, 10km east of Dosso to
Seed.

KR 615. Niger. IITA, Ibadan. TVO 5564. Collected

November
Dosso to

KR 615a.
November
Dosso to

KR 615A.
November
Dosso to

KR 615b.
November
Dosso to

KR 615B.
November
Dosso to

KR 615C.
November
Dosso to

KR 615c.
November
Dosso to

22, 1973, Market, Birnin-Ngaoure, 33km vest
Niamey. Cultivated. Seed.

Niger. IITA, Ibadan. TVU 5565. Collected
22, 1973. Market, Birnin-Ngaoure, 33ka west
Niamey. Cultivated. Seed.

Niger. IITA, Ibadan. TVU 5566. Collected
22, 1973. Market, Birnin-Ngaoure, 33ka wvest
Niamey. Cultivated. Seed.

Niger. IITA, Ibadan. TVU 5568. Collected
22, 1973. Market, Birnin-Ngaoure, 33ka vest
Niamey. Cultivated. Seed.

Niger. IITA, Ibadan. TVUO 5569. Collected
22, 1973. Market, Birnin-Ngaoure, 33knm west
Niamey. Cultivated. Seed.

Niger. IITA, Ibadan. TVU 5571. Collected
22, 1973. HNMarket, Birnin-Ngaoure, 33km west
Niamey. Cultivated. Seed.

Niger. IITA, Ibadan. TVO 5572. Collected
22, 1973. Market, Birnin-Ngaoure, 33km west
Niamey. Cultivated. Seed.

of

of

of

of

of

of

of

407



